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S H E L L E Y 

LIGHT

Week 3  

Monday  13th May   3-6 Assembly - 3S and 3T Hos�ng

Tuesday  14th May  NAPLAN – Wri�ng 

   Year 6 High School Visit 

Wednesday  15th May NAPLAN – Reading 

   Book Talks 

Thursday  16th May NAPLAN – Conven�ons of Language  

Friday  17th May   NAPLAN -  Numercy 

Week 4  
Monday  20th May  K-2 Assembly - 2M Hos�ng 

Tuesday  21st May Year 6 High School Visit

Wednesday  22nd May  Opera�on Art 

   Simultaneous Story Time 

Thursday  23rd May  Opera�on Art 

Friday  24th May  Year 1 Brewongle Excursion

   PSSA Starts  

Dates to RememberDates to Remember

Notes and Money to be Returned by Due Date  
Year Event Due Date  

K-6 Mad Food Science Incursion  - $14 and note 31 May

Kindy Taronga Zoo Excursion  - $37 and note 22 May

Years 1-2 Brewongle Excursion  - $30 and note 17 May

Year 3 Brewongle Excursion  - $28 and note 22 May

Years 3-6 ICAS  - payment and note 31 May

Year 4 Camp Instalment  - $65 7 June

Year 6 Year 6 Commemora�ve Shirt  - $35 and note *17 May

 *this due date may be extended again if the sample shirt delivery does not arrive soon. 

Please note: copies of all notes and Newsle�ers are available on the Shelley website. 

NO LATE 
Payments can 
be Accepted

NAPLAN 
Catch Up Dates

20th - 24th May



Shelley Super StarsShelley Super Stars

Manusiu 

Jayden 

Jordan 

3T

6D

3S

4

3

2

These students will be presented 
with their badges on Monday 
13th May at the K-6 Assembly

SP

Congratulations to the 

following students on 

achieving their:

1
Rakshana 1F

Saanvi 4B

Japjit 2P
Yuvraj 2J
Danica 3T
Ma�hew 4L

Jo-Ann Campion - Principal
Leanita Williams - Deputy Principal
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